2016-2017: Semester 2
7 T2 I T A

1/9

1/23-1/27
1/24
1/25
1/27
1/27

1/30-2/2
1/30
1/31
1/31

February 2017

2/2

2/7
2/14
2/15
2/16
2/17
2/17
2/20
2/22
2/24
2/28

March 2017

3/2
3/7
3/7
3/8-3/9
3/8
3/10
3/13-3/17
3/21
3/21
322
3/24
3/27
3/28
3/30 & 3/31
3/31

First Day of Second Semester
Tasty Tuesday
2nd Quarter Report Cards Go Home
No School: MLK Day
Tasty Tuesday
Re-Enroliment Begins
Volunteer Vision Meeting
National School Choice Week
Tasty Tuesday
All School Chapel: Nat'l School Choice
ACSI Spelling Bee (Half Day K-8 ONLY)
Spirit Day: Superhero Day! (No Pizza)
K-12 Spiritual Emphasis Week
Open Enrolliment Begins
Parent Scholarship Training
Tasty Tuesday

Kindergarten Open House
Tasty Tuesday
Tasty Tuesday
Read-A-Thon Kick-Offl
Parent Scholarship Training
Progress Reports Go Home
1/2 Day: Teacher In-Service
No School: President’s Day
K-3 Heritage Chapel
Spirit Day: Safari Day!
Tasty Tuesday

Brain STEM Assembly
Kindergarten Open House
Tasty Tuesday
Talent Show Auditions
All School Chapel
End of 3rd Quarter
No School: Spring Break
Read-A-Thon Pledges Due
Tasty Tuesday
4-6Heritage Chapel
Report Cards Go Home
Senior Thesis Presentations |
ACSTO Parent Scholarship Training
Read-A-Thon Celebration Events
Spirit Day: Tacky Tourist Day!

4/4
4/4
4/6
4/10
4/
4/13
4/14
419
4/20
4/21
4/24-4/27
4/24
4/25
4/26
4/28
4/28
4/28

Senior Thesis Presentations |l
Tasty Tuesday
Grammar School Talent Show
Freshman Orientation
Senior Thesis Presentations |l
Tasty Tuesday
All School Resurrection Chapel
No School: Good Friday
4-6 Heritage Chapel
Spring Theatre Production
Spirit Day: Favorite Bible Characterl!
Terra Nova Testing
Senior Thesis Presentations IV
Tasty Tuesday
All School Chapel
Half-Day: Teacher In-Service
Progress Reports Go Home
High School Formal

‘ May/June 2017

5/2
544
5/8-5/10
5/9
5/10
510
5/16
5/17
5/17
5/17-5/18
SHE-SH2
5/18
5/19
5/24-5/25
5/25
5/25
5/26

Tasty Tuesday
Freshmoan-Orientation
Senior Trip
Tasty Tuesday
1-3rd Blessing Ceremony
7-12-Awards Chapel
Tasty Tuesday
4-6th Blessing Ceremony
7-12 Awards Chapel
6th Grade Campout
6th-Grade Campout
8th Grade Water Park Trip
High School Graduation
Upper School Finals
K & 8th Grade Graduation
K-6 Report Cards Go Home
Last Day of School Picnics



