



2016-2017: Semester 2

January 2017		April 2017	
1/9	First Day of Second Semester	4/3	Senior Thesis Presentations II
1/10	Tasty Tuesday	4/4	Tasty Tuesday
1/13	2nd Quarter Report Cards Go Home	4/4	Grammar School Talent Show
1/16	No School: MLK Day	4/6	Freshman Orientation
1/17	Tasty Tuesday	4/10	Senior Thesis Presentations III
1/17	Re-Enrollment Begins	4/11	Tasty Tuesday
1/19	Volunteer Vision Meeting	4/13	All School Resurrection Chapel
1/23-1/27	National School Choice Week	4/14	No School: Good Friday
1/24	Tasty Tuesday	4/19	4-6 Heritage Chapel
1/25	All School Chapel: Nat'l School Choice	4/20	Spring Theatre Production
1/27	ACSI Spelling Bee (Half Day K-8 ONLY)	4/21	Spirit Day: Favorite Bible Character!
1/27	Spirit Day: Superhero Day! (No Pizza)	4/24-4/27	Terra Nova Testing
1/30-2/2	K-12 Spiritual Emphasis Week	4/24	Senior Thesis Presentations IV
1/30	Open Enrollment Begins	4/25	Tasty Tuesday
1/31	Parent Scholarship Training	4/26	All School Chapel
1/31	Tasty Tuesday	4/28	Half-Day: Teacher In-Service
February 2017		4/28	Progress Reports Go Home
2/2	Kindergarten Open House	4/28	High School Formal
2/7	Tasty Tuesday	May/June 2017	
2/14	Tasty Tuesday	5/2	Tasty Tuesday
2/15	Read-A-Thon Kick-Off!	5/4	Freshman Orientation
2/16	Parent Scholarship Training	5/8-5/10	Senior Trip
2/17	Progress Reports Go Home	5/9	Tasty Tuesday
2/17	1/2 Day: Teacher In-Service	5/10	1-3rd Blessing Ceremony
2/20	No School: President's Day	5/10	7-12 Awards Chapel
2/22	K-3 Heritage Chapel	5/16	Tasty Tuesday
2/24	Spirit Day: Safari Day!	5/17	4-6th Blessing Ceremony
2/28	Tasty Tuesday	5/17	7-12 Awards Chapel
March 2017		5/17-5/18	6th Grade Campout
3/2	Brain STEM Assembly	5/18-5/19	6th Grade Campout
3/7	Kindergarten Open House	5/18	8th Grade Water Park Trip
3/7	Tasty Tuesday	5/19	High School Graduation
3/8-3/9	Talent Show Auditions	5/24-5/25	Upper School Finals
3/8	All School Chapel	5/25	K & 8th Grade Graduation
3/10	End of 3rd Quarter	5/25	K-6 Report Cards Go Home
3/13-3/17	No School: Spring Break	5/26	Last Day of School Picnics
3/21	Read-A-Thon Pledges Due	5/30-6/2	Catalina Trip
3/21	Tasty Tuesday	6/2	7-12th Report Cards Go Home
3/22	4-6 Heritage Chapel		
3/24	Report Cards Go Home		
3/27	Senior Thesis Presentations I		
3/28	ACSTO Parent Scholarship Training		
3/30 & 3/31	Read-A-Thon Celebration Events		
3/31	Spirit Day: Tacky Tourist Day!		